No.EDN-HE(19)B(1)-6/2011-12-Appointment Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Dated Shimla-171001

Jan War

// June,2014

OFFICE ORDER

In continuation to this Directorate Office Order of even number dated 30.05.2014, necessary extension in joining time is hereby granted up to 21.06.2014 in favour of the candidates appointed as PGT(IP). It may noted in the event of non-joining by the above date, no further extension will be granted at any cost.

The other terms & conditions of the appointment orders shall

remain unchanged.

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh

Endst. No. Even Dated Shimla-171001, the

11 th June, 2014

Copy for information and necessary action is forwarded to:-

- 1. All the Deputy Directors of Higher Education in HP.
- 2. All the Principals Govt. Sr.Sec.Schools in HP.
- 3. The individual concerned.
- 4. Guard File.

Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh